# <u>-NOT-AN-</u>OFFICIAL DOCUMENT

### UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

2022-508083 02/23/2022 02:58 PM TOTAL FEES: 25.00 BY: SP PG #: 3 STATE OF INDIANA LAKE COUNTY FILED FOR RECORD GINA PIMENTEL RECORDER

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACTAT FILER (optional)
Name: Wolters Kluwer Lien Solutions Phone: 800-331-3282 Fax: 818-862-4141

B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)
ucoffling/entimg@wolferskluwer com

C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO. (Name and Address)

Lien Solutions
P. O. Box 29071
Glendale, CA. 91209-9071

ININ

	FIXTURE <sub>I</sub>					
File with: Lake, IN		THE ABOVE SPA	CE IS FOR FILING OFFICE U	JSE ONLY		
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 2021-020785 3/8/2021 CC IN Lake	1	(or recorded) in the REAL	MENT AMENDMENT is to be filed ESTATE RECORDS endum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide De			
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing State     Statement	nent identified above is terminated with	respect to the security interest(s)	of Secured Party authorizing this	Termination		
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assig For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and a	nee in item 7a or 7b, <u>and</u> address of Ass Iso indicate affected collateral in item 8	signee in item 7c <u>and</u> name of As	ssignor in item 9			
<ol> <li>CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Stal continued for the additional period provided by applic</li> </ol>		e security interest(s) of Secured	Party authorizing this Continuation	Statement is		
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:						
Check one of these two boxes:	AND Check one of these three boxe  CHANGE name and/or ac		e: Complete item DELETE nam	e: Give record name		
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of rec	ordtem 6a or 6b; and item 7a	or 7b and item 7c 7a or 7b,	and item 7c to be deleted	in item 6a or 6b		
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party	Information Change - provide only one	name (6a or 6b)				
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	CV					
OR						
60. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONA	LNAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX		
WEEKES	CARLOS	).	w			
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assign	ment or Party Information Change - provide only or	some (2a or 7b) (use exact, full name;	do not cmit, modify, or abbreviate any part of	the Debtor's name)		
78. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		YDx.				
OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		7				
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME						
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)(INITIAL(S)		0	C	SUFFIX		
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY		
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of thes indicate collateral:  COLLATERAL LOCATED: 847 SIBLEY ST, HAN GARAGE		DELETE collateral R	ESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral		

9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment)							
	If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide name of authorizing Debtor						
		9a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
		Home Loan Investment Bank, FSB					
OR	OR	9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX		
	40.	AS CONTOUND FUED DEFENDED DATE. B. L. L. L. LIEBURG A LIBERURG					

PPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: WEEKES, CARLOS W

44305 9820331971 9820331971

SUFFIX

## NOT AN OFFICIAL DOCUMENT

### LICC EINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

	LOW INSTRUCTIONS	DOW				
	NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form 21-020785 3/8/2021 CC IN Lake					
12.	NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment for	m				
	12a. CRGANIZATION'S NAME Home Loan Investment Bank, FSB					
OR						
UK	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME					
	FIRST PERSONAL NAME					
	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)(IN)TIAL(S)	SUFFIX				

ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)

W

13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of record required for indexing purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item 13); Provide only one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name); see instructions if name does not fit 13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME

CARLOS

14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral)

13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME Debtor Name and Address:

WEEKES

WEEKES, CARLOS W - 847 SIBLEY STREET , HAMMOND, IN 46320

WEEKES, KARIMAR - 847 SIBLEY STREET, HAMMOND, IN 46320

Secured Party Name and Address:

Home Loan Investment Bank, FSB - One Home Loan Plaza , Warwick, RI 02886

,	5	This	FIN	ANCIN	G S	TATE	MENT	ΔМ	END	AFNT

covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture filing

16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):

Sounty Record 17. Description of real estate:

> THE FOLLOWING LAND AND PROPERTY. TOGETHER WITH ALL IMPROVEMENTS LOCATED THEREON, LYING IN THE COUNTY OF LAKES. STATE OF INDIANA. TO-WIT: LOTS 35 AND 36, BLOCK 2, IN FOGG AND

HAMMOND'S ADDITION TO THE CITY OF HAMMOND, AS PER PLAT THEREOF, RECORDED IN PLAT BOOK 1 PAGE 95. IN

[ See Exhibit for Real Estate ]

18. MISCELLANEOUS, 85044305-IN-89 22934 - HOME LOAN & INVESTME Home Loan Investment Bank, FSB File with: Lake, IN 9820331971 9820331971

## NOT AN OFFICIAL DOCUMENT

Debtor: WEEKES, CARLOS, W

## Exhibit for Real Estate

17. Description of real estate: Continued

THE OFFICE OF THE RECORDED OF LAKE COUNTY. INDIANA.

SUBJECT TO ALL EASEMENT, RIGHTS-OF-WAY,

PROTECTIVE COVENANST AND MINERAL RESERVATIONS OF RECORD, INDIANA. SUBJECT TO ALL EASEMENTS, RIGHT-OF-WAY. PROTECTION COVENANTS AND MINERAL RESERVATIONS OF RECOR. IF ANY. BEING THE SAME PREMISES CONVEYED IN DEED DATED 08/26/2008 AND RECORDED 08/26/2008 AT INSTRUMENT 2008 060457. COLLATERAL LOCATED: 847 SIBLEY ST. HAMMOND.

COUNTY PECOTOLOGY

IN 46320